
2023-2024 Boys JV/Varsity Basketball

Day Date Opponent Home/ Away Bus Time Start time

Monday 11/20/2023
Schlarman High School (Topper Classic) vs.

Bismarck Henning
Away TBA 6:00 PM

Tuesday 11/21/2023
Schlarman High School (Topper Classic) vs.

Covington
Away TBA 6:00 PM

Friday 11/24/2023
Schlarman High School (Topper Classic) vs.

Schlarman
Away TBA 7:30 PM

Saturday 11/25/2023
Schlarman High School (Topper Classic) vs.

Milford
Away TBA 6:00 PM

Friday 12/1/2023 Newton High School Away 4:10 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/2/2023 Sullivan High School Home 1:00 PM

Tuesday 12/5/2023 Teutopolis High School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 12/8/2023 Marshall High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/9/2023 Arthur-Lovington High School Away 12:15 PM 2:00 PM

Tuesday 12/12/2023 Tri-County Titans Home 6:00 PM

Friday 12/15/2023 Richland County High School Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 12/19/2023 Unity High School - Tolono Home 5:30 PM

Tuesday 12/26/2023 Tri-County Holiday Tournament Away TBA TBA

Wednesday 12/27/2023 Tri-County Holiday Tournament Away TBA TBA

Tuesday 1/2/2024 Dieterich High School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 1/5/2024 Casey-Westfield High School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 1/12/2024 North Central High School - Farmersburg Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 1/20/2024 LIC Conference Tourney @ Newton Away TBA 6:00 PM

Friday 1/26/2024 LIC Conference Tourney @ Newton Away TBA 6:00 PM

Saturday 1/27/2024 Chrisman High School Away 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Tuesday 1/30/2024 La Salette Academy Away 4:45 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 2/2/2024 Robinson High School Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 2/6/2024 West Vigo High School Away 4:10 PM 5:30 PM

Friday 2/9/2024 Mt. Carmel High School Away 2:30 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 2/10/2024 Hutsonville High School Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 2/13/2024 Charleston High School Away 4:40 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 2/16/2024 Lawrenceville High School Home 6:00 PM
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